
Scratch Handicap # Shooters

Home: Clairton 235 246 27
Away: Tarentum 236 249 18

First Name Last Name
First
25

Second
25

Scratch
Total Handicap

Handicap
Total First Name Last Name

First
25

Second
25

Scratch
Total Handicap

Handicap
Total

Ray Ackerman 2 George Adda 19 21 40 6 46
Caelan Austin 21 22 43 6 49 Ernie Anderson 0
Fred Balogh 17 17 34 10 44 Jim Anderson 15 11 26 14 40
Matt Bartosch 23 25 48 0 48 Jim Baculik 15
Randy Beveridge 19 20 39 9 48 Ethan Barr 6
Carl Biddle 21 22 43 0 43 Tyler Bentz 5
Lance Biddle 23 21 44 3 47 John Busshaus 3
Greg Brandt 17 18 35 14 49 Brendan Cambest 17 21 38 9 47
Mark Conners 10 17 27 11 38 Barrett Carson 22 19 41 7 48
Drake Croushore 2 Brad Carson 4
Ryan Depretis 5 Chuck Cook 14 15 29 21 50
Joe Depretis 14 18 32 9 41 Tim Cowan 4
Harry Fedorek 6 Josh Crofutt 1
Jeff Fenton 3 Tony Dambrosio 9
Gene Ferrante 20 Paul Diegelman 17
Bob Gardner 23 20 43 3 46 David Dudgeon 13
Jon Greene 8 Kim Dunbar 24
Marty Hajduk 12 Ryan Dunbar 12
Marty Hajduk Jr. 25 Eric Dunn 8
Jeff Kerestan 16 18 34 7 41 Bryson Fox 0
Ryan Lebada 21 19 40 5 45 Brian Fox 7
Jim Lukens 19 21 40 6 46 Murry Gerber 5
Jason Mattarock 14 Evan Giori 11
Glenn Mattes 20 18 38 3 41 Brea Grant 20
Jeff McCrobie 5 Greg Grove 4
Mark Misiak 15 13 28 15 43 Lou Hamill 23 23 46 7 50
Nick Mitchell 1 Scott Hazlett 25 23 48 0 48
Anthony Morabito 18 17 35 12 47 Andrew Hazlett 20 21 41 3 44
John Morabito 16 John Heagy 10
Frank Morone 12 Bing Heilman 22
Tyler Paul 3 Elias Heilman 14
Don Peretin 12 Mark Hunt 2
Bob Porter 7 Jacob Jordan 11
Chris Purtell 22 20 42 0 42 Joel Jordan 13
Mike Purtell 16 19 35 8 43 Brad King 6
Bruce Riley 20 19 39 7 46 John Kirkwood 22
Jenna Rosenfeld 19 Brayden Kmetz 6
Matt Rosenfeld 8 Will Kmetz 25
Joe Schmidlin 5 Chuck Korman 3
Gary Schuette 22 21 43 8 50 Fran Kosmacki 23 23 46 0 46
Bill Sellitto 5 Bubba Linsenbigler 16 20 36 16 50
Rick Smith 8 Deb Meade 24 22 46 1 47
Brian Steinert 24 23 47 0 47 Jason Michlow 15
Don Steinert 20 23 43 2 45 Nate Miller 19 22 41 2 43
Marc Steinert 24 25 49 0 49 Phil Miller 23 23 46 3 49
Marc Steinert II 18 22 40 4 44 David Ostrosky 11
Patrick Steinert 23 24 47 2 49 Rick Parrish 25
Bill Suhoski 12 Jack Petrosky 20 25 45 3 48
Rudy Sukal 22 14 36 5 41 Vinnie Porco 12
Jerry Vavro 18 18 36 4 40 Joe Porco 14
Cody Vickless 2 Angelo Porco 3
Paul Wassel 6 Mike Ralich 1
Vaughn Wilson 0 Kenny Riddile 25 25 50 0 50
Nate Wilson 14 Andrew Ruminski 25
Justin Yeckel 6 Mike Rykaczewski Jr. 1

Mike Rykaczewski Sr. 0
Ed Saxon 7
Mark Schaeffer 24
Trey Schreckengost 10
Prabhat Seth 15
Hy Simhan 24
Gary Trilli 5
Marie Trilli 2
Bob Waite 6
Hunter Wasson 7
Jeff Wasson 17
Gail Watt 18 14 32 7 39
Ryan Weidenhoff 9 9 18 25 43
Drake Weiland 5
John Welch 22 20 42 1 43

Golden Triangle Skeet League - January 18th, 2026

Clairton Tarentum


